42 E M E RG I - LITE  SPECI FI C ATI O N G R A D E PR O D U C TS
C
O
M
M
E
R
C

Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.
—
How to order
Housing color Series Unit type Color Options
W= White
B= Black
PREM=  LED plastic
EXIT
AC= AC only (120/277V)
2C1= Dual AC circuit (2x120V)
2C2= Dual AC circuit (2x277V)
U= 120/277VAC & 6 to 48VDC
SNX= Self-powered Ni-Cd
DN=  Self-powered advanced
diagnostic circuitry
NEX= NEXUS® wired
NEXRF= NEXUS® wireless
R= Red universal
G= Green universal
Open face
RW= Red on white
GW= Green on white
(Open face required
with special wording
legends)
Blank= No option
BA= Brushed aluminum exit stencil
FA=  Fire alarm activated flasher
(AC, U, 2C1, 2C2 and DN models only)
FBF=  Flasher buzzer + fire alarm activated flasher
(DN model only)
FZ= Flasher buzzer (DN model only)
1-VR= Single face vandal-resistant screws1
2-VR= Double face vandal resistant screws1
1-VR1=  Single face polycarbonate shield with
tamper proof screws1
2-VR1=  Double face polycarbonate shield with
tamper proof screws1
1Please specify single or double face, red or green